Rural Water Supply DWR Project Summary

December 2022
System Project Approved  Total Approved Total Payments Balance % of Balance
North Central Carpio/Berthold Phase 2 4/1/2015 $258,691 $0 $258,691 0.69%
w.o.__ mmm.m.omm ‘ § M..\#ma 4 Connection to System 1 - 12/11/2015 ~ $4,900,000 mu.f_n.um $4,828,785 12.86%  $5,087,476  13.55%

$28,929  0.08%

East Central 4/8/2021

East Central 6/8/2021 0.16%

Northeast h 6/8/2021 0.00%

Barnes 2021 Storage Expansion $112,000 S0 10.00% 637  9.49%

Total Rural Water Carryover ‘ $24,554,315 $9,494,969  $15,059,346 40.10% $15,059,346  40.10%



Total Rural Water 2021-2023

$B2345 (SFRF)

Total Rural Water Supply

$30,012,068

$20,968,313
$54,566,383

$7,624,761  $22,499,306

59.90% $22,499,306  59.90%

$10,544,283  $10,424,030

| $17,119,730 $37,558,652  100.00% $37,558,652 100.00%

[Budget Rural Water 2021-2023

mmu%u.us

$2,171,800

Other Rural Water - Completed




